Private Services

These are not part of GPs NHS duties and therefore a fee as recommended by the British
Medical Association may be payable. Please come in and ask reception for any enquires.

SERVICE

CHARGE

FOR DOCTOR TO CHECK, SIGN, STAMP AND
DATE PRINTED OUT SHEETS

CONSULTATION WITH DOCTOR (ABOUT 10-15
MINUTES)

DRIVING LICENSE EXAMINATION -PCV/LGV

FORMS FOR PRIVATE GYMS, FITNESS TO FLY,
TAXICARD, HEALTH CERTIFICATE(DENTAL),

VACCINATION STATUS FORM SIGNED AND
STAMPED ( N.B. IF BLOOD TESTS NOT
REQUIRED)

VACCINATION STATUS FORM SIGNED AND
STAMPED, INCLUDES BLOOD TEST TO CHECK
STATUS

CARER'S PARKING PERMIT

REGISTRATION LETTER

SICK NOTE -PRIVATE

VACCINATION HEPATITIS B FOR ADULTS
(OCCASIONALLY FREE FOR MEDICAL

REASONS, BUT THIS DOES NOT INCLUDE
OCCUPATIONAL REASONS NOR TRAVEL)

VACCINATION HEPATITIS B FOR CHILDREN
(OCCASSIONALLY FREE FOR SPECIAL
MEDICAL REASONS, BUT NOT FOR TRAVEL)

INSURANCE CLAIM FORMS

Each Page to be signed is £3.00

£85.00

£120.00

£25.00

£30.00

£45.00

£25.00
£25.00
£20.00

£60 per injection
- Usually requires course of
3 injections initially, then
single booster injections
every 5- 10 years
approximately.
£60 per injection
- Usually requires course of
3 injections

Individually priced depending on
length and details requested, so

please hand into reception after 2
days we will give you a valuation



