Private Services

These are not part of GPs NHS duties and therefore a fee as recommended by the British Medical Association may be payable. Please come in and ask reception for any enquires.

SERVICE	CHARGE
FOR DOCTOR TO CHECK, SIGN, STAMP AND DATE PRINTED OUT SHEETS	Each Page to be signed is £3.00
CONSULTATION WITH DOCTOR (ABOUT 10-15 MINUTES)	£85.00
DRIVING LICENSE EXAMINATION -PCV/LGV	£120.00
FORMS FOR PRIVATE GYMS, FITNESS TO FLY, TAXICARD, HEALTH CERTIFICATE(DENTAL),	£25.00
VACCINATION STATUS FORM SIGNED AND STAMPED (N.B. IF BLOOD TESTS NOT REQUIRED)	£30.00
VACCINATION STATUS FORM SIGNED AND STAMPED, INCLUDES BLOOD TEST TO CHECK STATUS	£45.00
CARER'S PARKING PERMIT	£25.00
REGISTRATION LETTER	£25.00
SICK NOTE -PRIVATE	£20.00
VACCINATION HEPATITIS B FOR ADULTS (OCCASIONALLY FREE FOR MEDICAL REASONS, BUT THIS DOES NOT INCLUDE OCCUPATIONAL REASONS NOR TRAVEL)	£60 per injection - Usually requires course of 3 injections initially, then single booster injections every 5- 10 years approximately.
VACCINATION HEPATITIS B FOR CHILDREN (OCCASSIONALLY FREE FOR SPECIAL MEDICAL REASONS, BUT NOT FOR TRAVEL)	£60 per injection - Usually requires course of 3 injections
INSURANCE CLAIM FORMS	Individually priced depending on length and details requested, so please hand into reception after 2 days we will give you a valuation